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Taula Exploration Extends Tolukuma Mineralisation to the
Southeast

HIGHLIGHTS:

e Tolu Minerals has completed its nine diamond drillhole program at the
Taula vein, utilising its own diamond drill rig and drilling crew.

e Results include high grade gold intersections along a structural inflexion
zone where drillhole TDHOS intersected 1.0m @ 61.20 g/t Au + 1979 g/t Ag
within a broader mineralised zone of 4.80m @ 22.79 g/t Au + 513.2 g/t Ag.

e From surface trench and rock samples, the Taula system of veins extends to
over 1,500m strike length and is open to the North and South.

o Drilling by Tolu Minerals extends known gold mineralised at depth to over
450m along strike and evaluation is underway for a maiden JORC Resource.

o Confirms the validity of previous 3D Induced Polarisation and Airborne
Magneto Telluric surveys as an effective exploration tool.

lain Macpherson, MD & CEO of Tolu Minerals Ltd. said:

“It is exceptionally pleasing that Tolu has achieved this very important and significant
milestone in the execution of the Company’s strategy of leveraging the existing Tolukuma
infrastructure and proven operational performance, to substantially extend the Mineral
Resource Estimate and ultimately redevelop Tolukuma into a major new gold/silver producer.
It is also confirmation of the validity of Tolu’s previously released Exploration Target focussed
on the Southern and Eastern areas of the mining lease and surrounding exploration license’.

This program is the first absolute verification that Tolu’s geophysical programs including
historical, 3D Induced Polarisation and the more recent Airborne Magneto Telluric survey?

1 Market release “Tolukuma Exploration Update” dated 11 December 2023, Investor Centre | Tolu Minerals

2 Market release “Initial Airborne MT Results” dated 9 September 2024, Investor Centre | Tolu Minerals
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provide an effective tool for targeted exploration. The small, nine-hole Taula diamond drilling
program, utilising our own equipment, planned on a combination of the geophysical results
and surface exploration, has defined a further zone of gold mineralisation at depth extending
over 450m of strike that is open ended to the North and South. The confirmation of higher-
grade gold and silver zones along structural inflexion zones is an important indication, as that
was an important feature of mining at Tolukuma.

This drilling program has demonstrated strong results extending mineralisation further to the
South of Tolukuma mine. This represents an important milestone as it is the first drilling
program out of the ML and having confirmed the geophysical results, it is now a relatively
simple exercise to connect the dots to expand the Mineral Resource Estimate Resources that
may be exploited by existing infrastructure well into the future.”

Tolu Minerals Limited (“Tolu” or “the Company”) is pleased to announce the completion of
its maiden drilling program at the Taula gold and silver epithermal vein system located 4.5km
Southeast from the Tolukuma gold mine (Figure 1). A total of nine diamond core drillholes
have been completed for a total of 638.85 metres drilled, following the purchase of Tolu’s
man-portable diamond drill rig (Photo 1) for this and continuing surface exploration within
the Mining Lease, ML104.

The 200m line spaced final airborne MT results 3 confirm the historical ground
3DIP/Conductivity findings that the Tolukuma vein extends to the South toward the
Miliahamba prospect (Figure 2). The Taula, Sisimonda and Tolukuma veins to the South can
be traced from historical 3DIP/Conductivity ground geophysics (Figure 3) that require follow-
up drilling. The 75m line spaced Airborne MT results covering the same area are expected to
provide additional guidance to sub-surface mineralisation South and East of the mine.

The Tolu drilling program followed-up from historical drilling results (Figure 5), surface trench
and rock sampling results. Previous surface exploration by Tolu (Figure 6) extended the gold
and silver mineralisation at surface to over a 1,500m strike length, with mineralisation open
to the Northwest and Southeast.

Taula drillholes extend the sub-surface gold mineralisation to over 450m strike length,
intersecting multiple veins, with grades significantly increasing along a structural flexure zone
(Figure 4). At the Tolukuma mine, similar high grade zones occur at vein intersections and
structural flexure zones.

3 Market release “Initial Airborne MT Results” dated 9 September 2024, Investor Centre | Tolu Minerals
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Significant drillhole intercepts at Taula (Table 1):

TDHO7 & 08 (Figure 9)

TDHOS: 4.80 m @ 22.79 g/t Au + 513 g/t Ag from 76m,
Including 1m @ 61.2 g/t Au + 1979 g/t Ag from 78m

TDHO7: 5.0m @ 9.69 g/t Au from 44m,
Including 1.0m @ 26.7 g/t Au + 59.7 g/t Ag from 46m

These drillholes are located along a “structural inflexion zone” and confirm high gold and
silver grades from historical surface sampling and drilling (Refer to ASX Announcements dated
4 March 2024), which include:

Trench TT016: 9.0m @ 9.25 g/t Au, including 2m @ 25.85 g/t Au + 312 g/t Ag
Drillhole SSD010: 1.7m @ 12.55 g/t Au from 31.1m
Drillhole SSD011: 4.2m @ 8.47 g/t Au from 66m

An interpreted offset structural fault between THHO8 and TDHO09 remains to be confirmed by
trench sampling.

TDHO02 & 03 (Figure 7)

TDHO3: 1.0m @ 17.80 g/t Au from 78.10m

TDHO2: 4.7m @ 5.79 g/t Au from 30.40m,
Including 1.9m @ 11.9 g/t Au + 191 g/t Ag from 32.40m

These drillholes followed-up historical results, which include:

Drillhole SSD001: 0.6m @ 7.05 g/t Au
Trench TT009: 8.0m @ 2.83 g/t Au, including Im @ 11.15 g/t Au + 15.45 g/t Ag

TDHO5 & 06 (Figure 8)

TDHO5: 5.0m @ 2.64 g/t Au from 54.5m (Figure 6),
Including 1m @ 7.73 g/t Au from 54.50m

TDHO06: 7.0m @ 2.43 g/t Au from 28.5m (Figure 6),
Including 1m @ 7.57 g/t Au from 30.5m

TDHO6 tested the high gold valuesin Trench TT017 of 2m @ 13.7 g/t Au+51.3 g/t Ag, including
1m @ 26.7 g/t Au + 98.5 g/t Ag.

TDHO5 tested the gold values in Trench TT014 of 5.0m 2.14 g/t Au + 27.62 g/t Ag.

Based on the MRE tonnes and grades, extension of the Tolukuma vein system, grades from
the Miliahamba prospect drilling, grades from drilling at Taula, Sisimonda and Kimono, grades
and tonnage of the Saki Inferred Resource and trench sampling grades from the broader Saki-
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Yava-Soju-Salat system of gold veins (Figure 1), Tolu Minerals have developed an Exploration
Target of 2 to 3 Moz Au grading 8 to 11 g/t Au (ASX Announcement 11 December 2023).

With the completion of drilling at Taula, the Company’s diamond drill rig was re-mobilised to
the mine site to continue with drilling and exploring for additional gold resources for future
life of mine extensions.

Photo 1: Tolu’s Diamond Drill Rig and Crew at TDH03
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Tolu Prospects and Location of Taula Prospect

Figure 1
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Figure 2: Interpreted Targets within Airborne MT Image (223Hz)
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Table 1: Significant Drillhole Intersections (Downhole Widths)

Hole ID From To (m) Significant Intersection - Downhole Depth Description
(m) (0.5 g/t Au cut-off)
TDHO1 8.50 9.50 1.0m @ 1.99 g/t Au from 8.50m Volcanic breccia
16.50 18.50 2.0m @ 1.61 g/t Au from 16.50m Taula vein
21.0 22.0 1.0m @ 0.84 g/t Au from 21.0m Taula vein
TDHO2 1.60 2.60 | 1.0m @ 0.84 g/t Au from 1.60m Weathered volcanics
13.60 14.60 1.0m @ 5.35 g/t Au from 13.60m Volcanic breccia
16.60 19.25 | 2.7m @ 0.75 g/t Au from 16.60m Volcanic breccia
22.30 23.40 1.0m @ 1.54 g/t Au from 22.30m Taula vein
30.40 35.10 4.7m @ 5.79 g/t Au from 30.40m Taula vein
Including 1.9m @ 11.9 g/t Au + 191 g/t Ag from
32.40m
TDHO3 78.10 79.10 1.0m @ 17.80 g/t Au from 78.10m Taula vein
TDHO4 No significant intersection
TDHO5 35.50 36.50 1.0m @ 1.57 g/t Au from 35.50m Volcanics
54.50 59.50 5.0m @ 2.64 g/t Au from 54.50m Taula vein
Including 1m @ 7.73 g/t Au from 54.50m
TDHO6 15.50 16.50 1.0m @ 1.99 g/t Au from 15.50m Bleached Volcanics
20.50 21.50 1.0m @ 2.50/t Au from 20.50m Fault zone
28.50 35.50 | 7.0m @ 2.43 g/t Au from 28.50m Breccia zone
Including 1m @ 7.57 g/t Au from 30.50m
TDHO7 44.00 49.00 5.0m @ 9.69 g/t Au from 44m Hydrothermal breccia
Including 1.0m @ 26.7 g/t Au +59.7 g/t Ag from 46m Structural inf[exion zone
51.00 53.00 2.0m @ 0.59 g/t Au from 51m Hydrothermal breccia
Structural inflexion zone
TDHO8 68.00 69.00 1.0m @ 1.20 g/t Au from 68m Volcanics
76.00 80.80 | 4.80m @ 22.79 g/t Au + 513 g/t Ag from 76m Taula vein
Including im @ 61.2 g/t Au + 1979 g/t Ag from 78m Structural inflexjon zone
88.20 92.45 | 430m @ 1.86 g/t Au + 63.1 g/t Ag from 88.20m Taula Alteration
Including 1m @ 4.14 g/t Au + 99.6 g/t Ag from 88.20m Structural inflexion zone
TDHO9 44.00 45.00 1.0m @ 1.03 g/t Au from 44m Taula vein
47.00 48.00 1.0m @ 0.74 g/t Au from 47m Taula vein alteration
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Drill Core Observations

TDHO1: The Taula Vein was intersected between 16.5 m and 18.5 m (drill width) and is
comprised of broken fragments of fine massive quartz or vuggy quartz mixed with soft clay
indicating considerable post-mineral structural dislocation (Table 2 and Photo 3).

TDHO2: Two veins were intersected between 22.5-23.7m and 30.4-38.15 m (drill widths). The
veins consist of brecciated vuggy quartz very similar in appearance to the Tolukuma Vein
(Photo 2).
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Photo2: Vuggy Colloform Banded Quartz in Taula Vein TDHO2 at 23m Depth

TDHO3: The Taula Vein is highly brecciated due to post-mineral dislocation and consists of
numerous small broken quartz fragments mixed with clay.

Flanking the veins are well-developed zones of brecciation and quartz veining up to +10m
wide in the hanging wall and over narrower intervals in the footwall. The degree of crackle
brecciation and stockworking appears more pronounced than at Tolukuma.

Table 2: Summary Log for TDHO1 (refer to Photo 3)

Depth (m) SUMMARY GEOLOGY DESCRIPTION

From To

0.00 0.70 Alluvium/Colluvium- Greyish green, angular-subangular volcanic rock fragments with soil.
0.70 8.80m Weathered volcanics, moderately weathered, locally shattered, fractured hosting limonite-

clay-sericite + quartz. A 2cm saccharoidal quartz-clay vein from 2.60m-2.80m.

8.80 16.50 Sheared volcanic breccia-greyish white, brown, faulted, sheared. Volcanic breccia hosting
Quartz-clay with moderate oxidation.

16.50 | 23.80 Taula Vein. Greyish white, brown hosting Quartz-Adularia-sericite-clay. Tuff with crumbled
Quartz veins from 16.50-18.50m.

23.80 | 26.90 Undifferentiated Intrusive/Volcanics, propylitic altered, fresh to weakly fractured hosting
sheeted quartz-carbonate veins.
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Photo 3: TDHO1 Drill Core Showing Taula Quartz Vein from 16.50m to 23.90m
(Taula Structure and alteration zone is about 17.80m wide from 6m downhole depth)

Table 3: Tolu Diamond Drill Hole Collar Table

Drill ID | Easting Northing RL Depth | Dip Azimuth
(m) (m) | (Deg) | (Deg)
TDHO1 | 517317 9049358 2145 | 26.90 | -55 55
TDHO02 | 517317 9049358 2145 | 53.05 | -75 55
TDHO3 | 517269 9049338 2105 | 109.80 | -60 55
TDHO04 | 517269 9049338 2105 | 93.70 | -45 90
TDHO5 | 517377 9049233 2145 | 67.50 | -60 10
TDHO6 | 517377 9049233 2145 | 59.40 | -55 85
TDHO7 | 517206 9049459 2129 | 60.00 | -50 15
TDHO8 | 517206 9049459 2129 | 104.30 | -70 15
TDHO09 | 517143 9049617 2170 | 64.20 | -72 15
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Table 4: Taula Drillhole Assay Results (Downhole Widths)

Hole ID From To Length (m) Sample_ID Au (g/t) Ag (g/t)
TDHO1 4.5 5.5 1 40601 0.02 0.22
TDHO1 5.5 6.5 1 40602 0.02 0.45
TDHO1 6.5 7.5 1 40603 0.03 0.3
TDHO1 7.5 8.5 1 40604 0.01 0.15
TDHO1 8.5 9.5 1 40605 1.99 2.66
TDHO1 9.5 10.5 1 40606 0.33 0.51
TDHO1 10.5 11.6 1.1 40607 0.08 0.33
TDHO1 11.6 12 0.4 40608 0.2 0.41
TDHO1 12 12.5 0.5 40609 0.1 0.72
TDHO1 12.5 13.5 1 40610 0.14 3.25
TDHO1 13.5 14.5 1 40611 0.01 0.42
TDHO1 14.5 15.5 1 40612 0.14 4.64
TDHO1 15.5 16.5 1 40613 0.03 1.88
TDHO1 16.5 17.5 1 40614 1.77 8.74
TDHO1 17.5 18.5 1 40615 1.45 4.46
TDHO1 18.5 19.5 1 40616 0.31 1.35
TDHO1 19.5 20 0.5 40617 0.04 0.28
TDHO1 20 21 1 40618 0.07 1.04
TDHO1 21 22 1 40619 0.84 2.22
TDHO1 22 23 1 40620 0.1 3.56
TDHO1 23 24 1 40621 0.11 1.45
TDHO1 24 25 1 40622 0.06 0.66
TDHO1 25 26 1 40623 0.02 13
TDHO1 26 26.9 0.9 40624 0.01 0.45
TDHO2 0.6 1.6 1 40625 0.07 0.35
TDHO2 1.6 2.6 1 40626 0.84 0.4
TDHO2 2.6 3.6 1 40627 0.01 0.17
TDHO2 3.6 4.6 1 40628 0.01 0.28
TDHO2 4.6 5.6 1 40629 0.01 0.08
TDHO02 5.6 6.6 1 40630 0.03 0.1
TDHO02 6.6 7.6 1 40631 0.09 0.14
TDHO2 7.6 8.6 1 40632 0.03 0.23
TDHO2 8.6 9.6 1 40633 0.02 1.05
TDHO2 9.6 10.6 1 40634 0.03 1.36
TDHO2 10.6 11.6 1 40635 0.01 0.8
TDHO2 11.6 12.6 1 40636 0.06 0.42
TDHO2 12.6 13.6 1 40637 0.09 1.07
TDHO2 13.6 14.6 1 40638 5.35 5.26
TDHO2 14.6 15.6 1 40639 0.2 1.16
TDHO2 15.6 16.6 1 40640 0.18 1.14
TDHO2 16.6 17.25 0.65 40641 0.6 1.64
TDHO2 17.25 18.25 1 40642 0.58 3.7
TDHO2 18.25 19.25 1 40643 1.06 1.31
TDHO2 19.25 20.25 1 40644 0.02 10.35
TDHO2 20.25 21.25 1 40645 0.01 4.59
TDHO02 21.25 22.3 1.05 40646 0.03 1.81
TDHO2 22.3 23.4 1.1 40647 1.54 14.65
TDHO2 23.4 24.4 1 40648 0.04 4.39
TDHO2 24.4 25 0.6 40649 0.01 0.2
TDHO02 25 26 1 40650 0.02 0.16
TDHO02 26 27 1 40651 0.04 1.74
TDHO02 27 28 1 40652 0.02 4.67
TDHO02 28 29 1 40653 0.02 4.27
TDHO2 29 30 1 40654 0.04 6.23
TDHO2 30 30.4 0.4 40655 0.06 2.68
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TDHO02 304 314 1 40656 0.87 10.55
TDHO02 314 324 1 40657 0.12 4.02
TDHO02 32.4 33.25 0.85 40658 13 202

TDHO02 33.25 34.25 1 40659 10.8 180

TDHO2 34.25 35.1 0.85 40660 4.15 55.3
TDHO2 35.1 36.1 1 40661 0.27 19.9
TDHO2 36.1 37.1 1 40662 0.13 6.79
TDHO02 37.1 38.1 1 40663 0.03 0.91
TDHO02 38.1 39.1 1 40664 0.09 0.82
TDHO02 39.1 40.1 1 40665 0.02 0.39
TDHO02 40.1 41.1 1 40666 0.02 0.53
TDHO2 41.1 42.1 1 40667 0.04 0.29
TDHO2 42.1 43.1 1 40668 0.03 0.9

TDHO2 43.1 44.1 1 40669 0.15 0.71
TDHO02 44.1 45.1 1 40670 0.09 0.65
TDHO02 45.1 46.1 1 40671 0.01 0.54
TDHO02 46.1 47.1 1 40672 0.04 1.54
TDHO2 47.1 48.1 1 40673 0.07 2.74
TDHO2 48.1 49.1 1 40674 0.17 3.43
TDHO2 49.1 50.1 1 40675 0.4 1.52
TDHO2 50.1 51.1 1 40676 0.46 1.64
TDHO2 51.1 52.1 1 40677 0.08 0.58
TDHO2 52.1 53.05 0.95 40678 0.01 0.2

TDHO3 68.6 69.6 1 40745 0.01 0.15
TDHO3 69.6 70.6 1 40746 0.01 0.28
TDHO3 70.6 71.6 1 40747 0.01 0.1

TDHO3 71.6 72.6 1 40748 0.01 0.09
TDHO3 72.6 73.6 1 40749 0.01 0.08
TDHO3 73.6 74.6 1 40750 0.01 0.19
TDHO3 74.6 75.2 0.6 40751 0.01 0.09
TDHO3 75.2 76.2 1 40752 0.01 0.24
TDHO3 76.2 77.2 1 40753 0.22 0.72
TDHO3 77.2 78.1 0.9 40754 0.11 0.73
TDHO3 78.1 79.1 1 40755 17.8 4.24
TDHO3 79.1 80.1 1 40756 0.2 2.78
TDHO3 80.1 81.1 1 40757 0.29 1.2

TDHO3 81.1 82.1 1 40758 0.13 1.7

TDHO3 82.1 82.8 0.7 40759 0.24 2.45
TDHO3 82.8 83.4 0.6 40760 0.16 1.84
TDHO3 83.4 84.4 1 40761 0.01 0.18
TDHO3 84.4 85.1 0.7 40762 0.01 0.24
TDHO3 85.1 86.1 1 40763 0.02 0.72
TDHO3 86.1 87.1 1 40764 0.1 4.3

TDHO3 87.1 87.6 0.5 40765 0.05 1.18
TDHO3 87.6 88.6 1 40766 0.24 0.44
TDHO3 88.6 89.6 1 40767 0.01 0.21
TDHO3 97.6 98.2 0.6 40776 0.01 0.05
TDHO3 98.2 98.9 0.7 40777 0.01 0.05
TDHO3 98.9 99.9 1 40778 0.01 0.04
TDHO3 99.9 101.1 1.2 40779 0.01 0.06
TDHO3 101.1 102.1 1 40780 0.01 0.05
TDHO4 20 21.5 1.5 40789 0.066 0.12
TDHO4 22.8 24 1.2 40790 0.029 0.12
TDHO4 29.1 29.5 0.4 40791 0.023 0.34
TDHO4 34.6 35.5 0.9 40792 0.032 0.61
TDHO4 42.6 43 0.4 40793 0.014 0.51
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TDHO04 56 57 1 40794 0.024 0.38
TDHO04 57 57.9 0.9 40795 0.244 0.97
TDHO4 67.7 68.1 0.4 40796 0.051 0.45
TDHO4 71.2 72.2 1 40797 0.294 0.13
TDHO4 72.2 73.2 1 40798 0.005 0.07
TDHO4 73.2 74.2 1 40799 0.022 0.06
TDHO4 74.2 75.2 1 407800 0.009 0.06
TDHO04 75.2 76.2 1 407801 0.016 0.2
TDHO4 76.2 77.2 1 407802 0.007 0.16
TDHO4 77.2 78.2 1 407803 0.069 0.47
TDHO4 78.2 79.2 1 407804 0.368 1.23
TDHO4 79.2 80.2 1 407805 0.17 0.68
TDHO4 80.2 81.2 1 407806 0.06 134
TDHO04 81.2 82.2 1 407807 0.24 10.6
TDHO04 82.2 82.9 0.7 407808 0.18 10.6
TDHO4 82.9 83.9 1 407810 0.021 0.4
TDHO4 83.9 84.9 1 407811 0.005 0.2
TDHO4 84.9 85.9 1 407812 0.046 0.56
TDHO4 85.9 86.9 1 407813 0.01 0.19
TDHO4 86.9 87.9 1 407814 0.012 0.29
TDHO4 87.9 88.9 1 407815 0.005 0.12
TDHO4 88.9 89.9 1 407816 0.005 0.22
TDHO04 89.9 90.9 1 407817 0.005 0.12
TDHO04 90.9 91.9 1 407818 0.014 0.1
TDHO5 4.5 5.5 1 40819 0.005 0.05
TDHO5 5.5 6.5 1 40820 0.005 0.4
TDHO5 6.5 7.5 1 40821 0.009 0.01
TDHO5 7.5 8.5 1 40822 0.005 0.19
TDHO5 8.5 9.5 1 40823 0.005 0.15
TDHO5 9.5 10.5 1 40824 0.005 0.07
TDHO5 10.5 115 1 40825 0.008 0.22
TDHO5 115 12.5 1 40826 0.011 0.2
TDHO5 12.5 13.5 1 40827 0.005 0.17
TDHO5 13.5 14.5 1 40828 0.011 0.1
TDHO5 14.5 15.5 1 40829 0.005 0.13
TDHO5 15.5 16.5 1 40830 0.014 0.42
TDHO5 16.5 17.5 1 40831 0.027 0.41
TDHO5 17.5 18.5 1 40832 0.017 0.8
TDHOS5 18.5 19.5 1 40833 0.011 0.08
TDHO5 19.5 205 1 40834 0.018 0.5
TDHO5 20.5 215 1 40835 0.114 0.22
TDHO5 215 225 1 40836 0.012 0.13
TDHO5 225 235 1 40837 0.014 0.13
TDHO5 23.5 24.5 1 40838 0.092 0.74
TDHO5 24.5 25.5 1 40839 0.007 4.87
TDHOS5 25.5 26.5 1 40840 0.005 2.46
TDHO5 26.5 27.5 1 40841 0.03 2.41
TDHO5 27.5 28.5 1 40842 0.051 4.76
TDHO5 285 29.5 1 40843 0.005 1.94
TDHO5 29.5 30.5 1 40845 0.011 0.1
TDHO5 305 315 1 40846 0.01 031
TDHO5 315 32.5 1 40847 0.015 0.78
TDHO5 325 33.5 1 40848 0.015 0.3
TDHO5 335 34.5 1 40849 0.005 0.71
TDHO5 345 35.5 1 40850 0.04 0.84
TDHO5 355 36.5 1 40851 157 0.65
TDHO5 36.5 37.5 1 40852 0.006 0.13
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TDHO5 375 38.5 1 40853 0.013 0.15
TDHO5 38.5 39.5 1 40854 0.021 0.27
TDHO5 39.5 40.5 1 40855 0.121 0.62
TDHO5 40.5 41.5 1 40856 0.041 0.83
TDHO5 41.5 42.5 1 40857 0.048 1.45
TDHO5 42.5 43.5 1 40858 0.212 131
TDHO5 43.5 44.5 1 40859 0.043 0.82
TDHO5 44.5 45.5 1 40860 0.021 0.59
TDHO5 45.5 46.5 1 40861 0.011 0.38
TDHO5 46.5 47.5 1 40862 0.205 0.73
TDHO5 47.5 48.5 1 40863 0.042 0.49
TDHO5 48.5 49.5 1 40864 0.038 0.75
TDHO5 49.5 50.5 1 40865 0.054 0.98
TDHO5 50.5 515 1 40866 0.067 1.2
TDHO5 515 52.5 1 40867 0.074 1.38
TDHO5 52.5 53.5 1 40868 0.139 3.94
TDHO5 53.5 54.5 1 40869 0.197 4.47
TDHO5 54.5 55.5 1 40871 7.73 30.3
TDHO5 55.5 56.5 1 40872 2.04 61.2
TDHO5 56.5 57.5 1 40873 2.28 62.5
TDHO5 57.5 58.5 1 40874 0.509 9.89
TDHO5 58.5 59.5 1 40875 0.663 3.57
TDHO5 59.5 60.5 1 40876 0.074 211
TDHO5 60.5 61.5 1 40877 0.031 1.98
TDHO5 61.5 62.5 1 40878 0.032 143
TDHO5 62.5 63.5 1 40879 0.06 2.07
TDHO5 63.5 64.5 1 40880 0.005 0.12
TDHO5 64.5 65.5 1 40881 0.02 0.56
TDHO5 65.5 66.5 1 40882 0.033 0.7
TDHO5 66.5 67.5 1 40883 0.015 0.44
TDHO6 1.5 2.5 1 40884 0.021 0.05
TDHO6 2.5 3.5 1 40885 0.008 0.08
TDHO6 3.5 4.5 1 40886 0.015 0.16
TDHO6 4.5 5.5 1 40887 0.019 0.08
TDHO6 5.5 6.5 1 40888 0.012 0.3
TDHO6 6.5 7.5 1 40889 0.011 0.15
TDHO6 7.5 8.5 1 40890 0.014 0.49
TDHO6 8.5 9.5 1 40891 0.013 0.3
TDHO6 9.5 10.5 1 40892 0.016 0.25
TDHO6 10.5 11.5 1 40893 0.01 0.48
TDHO6 11.5 12.5 1 40894 0.014 0.64
TDHO6 12.5 13.5 1 40895 0.011 0.54
TDHO6 13.5 14.5 1 40896 0.006 0.1
TDHO6 14.5 15.5 1 40897 0.008 0.15
TDHO6 15.5 16.5 1 40898 1.99 0.36
TDHO6 16.5 17.5 1 40899 0.009 0.36
TDHO6 17.5 18.5 1 40900 0.007 0.4
TDHO6 18.5 19.5 1 40901 0.01 0.52
TDHO6 19.5 20.5 1 40902 0.005 0.53
TDHO6 20.5 21.5 1 40903 2.5 233
TDHO6 21.5 22.5 1 40904 0.052 5

TDHO6 22.5 23.5 1 40905 0.065 2.03
TDHO6 23.5 24.5 1 40906 0.03 5.38
TDHO6 24.5 25.5 1 40907 0.035 13.6
TDHO6 25.5 26.5 1 40908 0.043 133
TDHO6 26.5 27.5 1 40909 0.176 51.5
TDHO6 27.5 28.5 1 40910 0.04 1.6
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TDHO6 28.5 29.5 1 40911 1.86 14.5
TDHO6 29.5 30.5 1 40912 0.59 14
TDHO6 30.5 31.5 1 40913 7.57 12.7
TDHO6 315 32.5 1 40914 1.8 3.67
TDHO6 32.5 33.5 1 40915 0.585 11.9
TDHO6 33.5 34.5 1 40916 0.709 2.56
TDHO6 34.5 35.5 1 40917 3.87 16.7
